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2019 IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship
Pontevedra / Vigo (Spain)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 18)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. TRNAVAC Andrej Serbia 7 6 15/38 39% 2,14

2. HVIDKJAER Marc Sabatier United States of 

America

1 1 7/18 39% 7,00

3. BROTO LACAMBRA Daniel Jorge Spain 7 6 24/64 38% 3,43

4. KLIMPKE Till Germany 7 7 70/194 36% 10,00

5. BONDE Christoffer Denmark 9 7 57/158 36% 6,33

6. NAKAMURA Hikaru Japan 7 7 54/152 36% 7,71

7. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 45/128 35% 5,00

8. IMSGARD Emil Kheri Norway 9 7 49/142 35% 5,44

9. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor Gisil Iceland 7 7 43/125 34% 6,14

10. EREŠ Ivan Croatia 9 9 76/229 33% 8,44

11. HAUG Robin Paulsen Norway 9 7 74/223 33% 8,22

12. GYORI Kristof Hungary 7 7 62/187 33% 8,86

13. BEQIRAJ Flakrim Kosovo 7 7 50/154 32% 7,14

14. BOUTAF Salah Denmark 9 9 67/207 32% 7,44

15. LANDGREN Mans Sweden 7 4 19/59 32% 2,71

16. DOBAJ Gašper Slovenia 9 9 72/225 32% 8,00

17. NAMLI Asil Tunisia 8 8 56/176 32% 7,00

18. MOHS Max Germany 7 6 23/74 31% 3,29

19. TAHA ALI Abdelrhman Egypt 9 9 78/252 31% 8,67

19. RAMIREZ SANTANA Kilian 

Garano.

Spain 7 7 52/168 31% 7,43

21. HVENFELT Erik Sweden 7 5 21/68 31% 3,00

22. BANKE Gustaf Sweden 7 5 40/130 31% 5,71

23. KIEFFER Valentin France 9 8 67/221 30% 7,44

24. FERJAN Mark Slovenia 9 9 30/100 30% 3,33

25. VALERIO Diogo Portugal 9 9 67/226 30% 7,44

26. SCHEVING Andri Iceland 7 7 35/119 29% 5,00

27. SANTOS Lucas Brasil 7 7 64/219 29% 9,14

28. MOHAMED HOMAYED 

Abdelrahman

Egypt 9 8 33/114 29% 3,67

29. JANDRIĆ Todor Serbia 7 7 61/213 29% 8,71

30. LUZHA Art Kosovo 7 7 42/149 28% 6,00

31. PANJAN Ivan Croatia 4 4 12/44 27% 3,00

32. GIOVAGNOLA Santiago Agustin Argentina 6 6 26/98 27% 4,33

33. INGRAM Rene Christian United States of 

America

7 6 31/123 25% 4,43

34. SOLOMON Michael Agbaji Nigeria 7 7 59/236 25% 8,43

35. BEN TEKAYA Fradj Tunisia 9 9 38/153 25% 4,22
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2019 IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship
Pontevedra / Vigo (Spain)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. TAHA ALI Abdelrhman Egypt 9 9 78/252 31% 8,67

2. EREŠ Ivan Croatia 9 9 76/229 33% 8,44

3. HAUG Robin Paulsen Norway 9 7 74/223 33% 8,22

4. DOBAJ Gašper Slovenia 9 9 72/225 32% 8,00

5. KLIMPKE Till Germany 7 7 70/194 36% 10,00

6. VALERIO Diogo Portugal 9 9 67/226 30% 7,44

7. BOUTAF Salah Denmark 9 9 67/207 32% 7,44

8. KIEFFER Valentin France 9 8 67/221 30% 7,44

9. SANTOS Lucas Brasil 7 7 64/219 29% 9,14

10. GYORI Kristof Hungary 7 7 62/187 33% 8,86

11. JANDRIĆ Todor Serbia 7 7 61/213 29% 8,71

12. GONZALEZ Vicente Chile 7 7 60/253 24% 8,57

13. SOLOMON Michael Agbaji Nigeria 7 7 59/236 25% 8,43

14. BONDE Christoffer Denmark 9 7 57/158 36% 6,33

15. NAMLI Asil Tunisia 8 8 56/176 32% 7,00

16. NAKAMURA Hikaru Japan 7 7 54/152 36% 7,71

17. RAMIREZ SANTANA Kilian Garano. Spain 7 7 52/168 31% 7,43

18. BEQIRAJ Flakrim Kosovo 7 7 50/154 32% 7,14

19. IMSGARD Emil Kheri Norway 9 7 49/142 35% 5,44

20. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 45/128 35% 5,00

21. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor Gisil Iceland 7 7 43/125 34% 6,14

22. LUZHA Art Kosovo 7 7 42/149 28% 6,00

23. BANKE Gustaf Sweden 7 5 40/130 31% 5,71

24. GEORGES Henrik Australia 7 6 40/187 21% 5,71

25. BEN TEKAYA Fradj Tunisia 9 9 38/153 25% 4,22

26. SCHEVING Andri Iceland 7 7 35/119 29% 5,00

27. GASPAR Manuel Portugal 9 8 33/140 24% 3,67

28. MOHAMED HOMAYED Abdelrahman Egypt 9 8 33/114 29% 3,67

29. KIM Minseok Korea 7 7 33/160 21% 4,71

30. MCCOURT Bjoern Australia 7 6 33/158 21% 4,71

31. ROBINSON Nicolas Aaron United States of 

America

6 5 33/135 24% 5,50

32. ALSHUWAIHKH Qasim Bahrain 7 7 31/154 20% 4,43

33. INGRAM Rene Christian United States of 

America

7 6 31/123 25% 4,43

34. LEE Heejun Korea 7 7 30/143 21% 4,29

35. FERJAN Mark Slovenia 9 9 30/100 30% 3,33
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2019 IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship
Pontevedra / Vigo (Spain)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 9)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. TRNAVAC Andrej Serbia 7 6 5/9 55,6%

2. LUZHA Art Kosovo 7 7 10/20 50,0%

2. JANDRIĆ Todor Serbia 7 7 19/38 50,0%

4. SCHEVING Andri Iceland 7 7 11/23 47,8%

5. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor 

Gisil

Iceland 7 7 10/21 47,6%

6. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 4/9 44,4%

7. NAKAMURA Hikaru Japan 7 7 10/23 43,5%

8. GYORI Kristof Hungary 7 7 9/21 42,9%

9. BOUTAF Salah Denmark 9 9 15/36 41,7%

10. BEQIRAJ Flakrim Kosovo 7 7 11/28 39,3%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 9)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. BOUTAF Salah Denmark 9 9 7/17 41,2%

2. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor 

Gisil

Iceland 7 7 4/10 40,0%

3. MOHAMED HOMAYED 

Abdelrahman

Egypt 9 8 5/13 38,5%

4. EREŠ Ivan Croatia 9 9 6/16 37,5%

5. HVENFELT Erik Sweden 7 5 5/15 33,3%

6. HAUG Robin Paulsen Norway 9 7 8/25 32,0%

7. KIEFFER Valentin France 9 8 4/13 30,8%

8. TAHA ALI Abdelrhman Egypt 9 9 5/17 29,4%

9. GONZALEZ Vicente Chile 7 7 4/14 28,6%

9. ROBINSON Nicolas 

Aaron

United States of 

America
6 5 4/14 28,6%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 9)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. HAUG Robin Paulsen Norway 9 7 39/68 57,4%

2. HVENFELT Erik Sweden 7 5 13/24 54,2%

3. MOHS Max Germany 7 6 15/28 53,6%

4. PANJAN Ivan Croatia 4 4 6/12 50,0%

5. RAMIREZ SANTANA 

Kilian Garano.

Spain 7 7 30/61 49,2%

6. BONDE Christoffer Denmark 9 7 31/65 47,7%

7. EREŠ Ivan Croatia 9 9 36/77 46,8%

8. IMSGARD Emil Kheri Norway 9 7 22/48 45,8%

9. KLIMPKE Till Germany 7 7 43/95 45,3%

10. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 23/51 45,1%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 9)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. BANKE Gustaf Sweden 7 5 10/19 52,6%

2. BEQIRAJ Flakrim Kosovo 7 7 9/21 42,9%

3. KIM Minseok Korea 7 7 13/34 38,2%

4. FERJAN Mark Slovenia 9 9 6/16 37,5%

5. BONDE Christoffer Denmark 9 7 11/30 36,7%

6. MAHFOOD Husain Bahrain 7 7 4/11 36,4%

7. SANTOS Lucas Brasil 7 7 12/35 34,3%

8. LUZHA Art Kosovo 7 7 10/30 33,3%

8. VALERIO Diogo Portugal 9 9 8/24 33,3%

10. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor 

Gisil

Iceland 7 7 7/22 31,8%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. BROTO LACAMBRA 

Daniel Jorge

Spain 7 6 4/9 44,4%

2. SANTOS Lucas Brasil 7 7 19/53 35,8%

3. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 6/17 35,3%

4. BEQIRAJ Flakrim Kosovo 7 7 8/24 33,3%

4. KLIMPKE Till Germany 7 7 9/27 33,3%

6. NAKAMURA Hikaru Japan 7 7 13/40 32,5%

7. HALLGRIMSSON Viktor 

Gisil

Iceland 7 7 7/23 30,4%

8. DOBAJ Gašper Slovenia 9 9 10/34 29,4%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. HVIDKJAER Marc 

Sabatier

United States of 

America
1 1 2/4 50,0%

1. TRNAVAC Andrej Serbia 7 6 2/4 50,0%

3. EREŠ Ivan Croatia 9 9 4/11 36,4%

4. INGRAM Rene 

Christian

United States of 

America
7 6 6/17 35,3%

5. IVAH Gauthier France 9 8 5/15 33,3%

5. BOUTAF Salah Denmark 9 9 5/15 33,3%

5. BONDE Christoffer Denmark 9 7 3/9 33,3%

8. AGNOLETTI Nicolas 

Gaston

Argentina 5 5 3/10 30,0%


